Suspension Hardware For ADSS Optical Fiber
 ADSS hardware
www.tessca.com TESSCA
Technology At Your Hands
Suspension Hardware ADSS, Lightweight, corrosion resistant and quick installation, can be installed
with through bolt and / or stainless steel strip. The scope of application is: aerial, wall-mounting, pole.
P/N°
Diameter Range (mm) Diameter Range (in) Weght
(Kg) Min. Max. Min. Max.
TC-ASCFO-1205 10.67 12.05 0.420" 0.474"
.750
TC-ASCFO-1334 12.07 13.34 0.475" 0.525"
TC-ASCFO-1461 13.36 14.61 0.526" 0.575"
TC-ASCFO-1558 14.63 15.88 0.576" 0.625"
TC-ASCFO-1715 15.90 17.15 0.626" 0.675"
TC-ASCFO-1842 17.17 18.42 0.676" 0.725"
TC-ASCFO-1969 18.44 19.69 0.726" 0.775"
TC-ASCFO-2096 19.71 20.96 0.776" 0.825"
TC-ASCFO-2223 20.98 22.23 0.826" 0.875"
TC-ASCFO-2350 22.25 23.50 0.876" 0.925"
TESSCA INC.
Canada
TESSCA INC.
Canada
www.tessca.com Copyright ©2016
N
on
-c
on
tr
ac
tu
al
 p
ho
to
- A
CS
FO
XX
X
- 0
7/
20
02